Date

Oct 17
Oct 24

Nov 2
Nov 4

Nov 6

Nov 7

Nov 14
Nov 14
Nov 21
Nov 27
Nov 28

Dec 2

Dec 9

Function

Men’s Luncheon
Men’s Luncheon

Board Meeting

General Meeting Tulsa AACA
Dan King Program

Tulsa Cruisers

Men’s Luncheon

Men’s Luncheon

Ladies Luncheon

Men’s Luncheon

Board Meeting

Men’s Luncheon

General Meeting Tulsa AACA
Joe Smith Program
Christmas Party

Location

River Spirit Casino
River Spirit Casino

Mahan Residence
Cooper’s Car Emporium

91* & Memorial
River Spirit Casino
River Spirit Casino
EGG It On Restaurant
River Spirit Casino
Mahan Residence
River Spirit Casino

Cooper’s Car Emporium

Jerry Shrader’s Event Center

46" Street

Time

11:30 am
11:30 am

6:00 pm
2:00 pm

4:00 pm

11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
6:00 pm

11:30 am

2:00 pm

1:00 pm



