Date	Function	Location	Time
Oct 17	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Oct 24	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Nov 2	Board Meeting	Mahan Residence	6:00 pm
Nov 4	General Meeting Tulsa AACA Dan King Program	Cooper's Car Emporium	2:00 pm
Nov 6	Tulsa Cruisers	91st & Memorial	4:00 pm
Nov 7	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Nov 14	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Nov 14	Ladies Luncheon	EGG It On Restaurant	11:30 am
Nov 21	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Nov 27	Board Meeting	Mahan Residence	6:00 pm
Nov 28	Men's Luncheon	River Spirit Casino	11:30 am
Dec 2	General Meeting Tulsa AACA Joe Smith Program	Cooper's Car Emporium	2:00 pm
Dec 9	Christmas Party	Jerry Shrader's Event Center 46 <sup>th</sup> Street	1:00 pm